
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revision

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11826 11555 11274 11030 10796 10712 10513 10342 10237 10150 10170 10176 10272 10408 10536 10682 11010 12044 12756 13256 13599 13940 14162 14291 301,350
EGATDC 0 0 0 0 0 0 -30 -30 -30 -30 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,440
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 867

JMJGU1 689 689 689 688 683 683 683 665 665 665 645 645 627 627 627 627 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,323
JMJGU2 689 689 689 688 683 683 683 665 665 665 645 645 627 627 627 627 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,323
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 670 670 670 650 650 650 640 640 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,600
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 670 670 670 650 650 650 640 640 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,600
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 674 674 674 674 643 643 643 643 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,614
PGPSU2(MFO) 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 1,896
PKLGU1(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(MFO) 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 5,976
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 139 142 142 3,354
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 139 142 142 3,354
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 138 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,524
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 138 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,524
KLPPGT13 219 209 192 182 164 153 133 133 135 133 133 133 150 156 156 158 163 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,746
KLPPGT15 219 209 192 182 163 153 133 133 135 133 133 133 150 156 155 158 163 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,745
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 148 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 3,349
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 110 105 104 100 103 104 2,431
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 110 105 104 100 103 104 2,431
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 110 105 104 100 103 104 2,431
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 109 105 104 100 103 104 2,430
PGLAGT11 350 287 254 237 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 350 350 350 350 339 350 350 7,401
PGLAGT12 350 287 254 237 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 350 350 350 350 339 350 350 7,401
PLPSGT11 216 216 188 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,568
PLPSGT12 216 216 187 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,568
SGB3GT31 137 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 198 213 188 175 130 165 179 3,479
SGRIGT21 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 90 90 3,420
SKSPBK1 291 240 215 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 344 350 335 323 280 315 327 6,520
TJGSBK1A(DF) 280 280 248 230 193 172 129 128 136 111 117 120 165 177 177 181 190 250 280 280 280 280 280 280 5,842
TJGSBK1B(DF) 280 280 248 229 193 172 128 128 135 111 117 120 165 177 177 181 190 250 280 280 280 280 280 280 5,841
TJGSBK2B(DF) 336 269 234 216 178 157 115 114 121 111 111 111 150 163 162 167 176 236 296 347 347 326 347 347 6,560
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 9,552
TJGSBK2A(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 171 231 291 347 325 347 347 5,070
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,132
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 188 175 130 165 179 2,140
SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 174 130 164 179 2,032
KLPPGT14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 2,628
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 90 630
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 420
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 385
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 82 60 60 0 0 0 0 99 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,151
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 82 60 60 60 60 60 87 99 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,284
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 82 60 60 60 60 60 87 99 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,284
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 79 60 60 60 60 60 86 98 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,282
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 80 80 80 80 888
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 830
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 52 80 80 80 80 1,283
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 123 150 150 150 1,611
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 150 150 150 1,390
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 85 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 40 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 25 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 45 40 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 13 7 7 7 7 34 29 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 11 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 961 1232 1513 1757 1991 2075 2244 2415 2520 2607 2617 2611 2515 2379 2351 2205 2224 1190 907 1100 987 1082 961 932 34,925

TOTAL GEN 11771 11500 11219 10975 10741 10657 10488 10317 10212 10125 10015 10021 10117 10253 10381 10527 10855 11889 12601 13101 13444 13785 14007 14136 298,611

08-Dec-11
Thursday



Revision

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14117 13980 13839 13976 14221 14477 14392 14409 14408 14369 14036 13565 13126 12958 13224 13741 13698 13609 13390 13179 12887 12725 12452 12184 301,350
EGATDC 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 1,440
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 867

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,323
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,323
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,600
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,600
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,614
PGPSU2(MFO) 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 1,896
PKLGU1(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2(MFO) 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 5,976
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,354
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,354
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,524
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,524
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,746
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,745
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,349
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 103 107 105 105 105 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,431
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 103 107 105 105 105 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,431
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 103 107 105 105 105 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,431
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 102 107 105 105 105 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,430
PGLAGT11 350 333 315 332 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 350 319 315 7,401
PGLAGT12 350 333 315 332 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 350 319 315 7,401
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,568
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,568
SGB3GT31 143 130 130 130 163 201 182 186 186 177 141 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 144 130 130 3,479
SGRIGT21 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 3,420
SKSPBK1 296 275 262 275 313 348 330 334 334 326 294 287 287 287 287 287 287 287 287 287 287 297 265 261 6,520
TJGSBK1A(DF) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 5,842
TJGSBK1B(DF) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 5,841
TJGSBK2B(DF) 342 321 302 320 347 347 347 347 347 347 341 333 333 333 333 333 332 333 333 333 332 343 304 299 6,560
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 9,552
TJGSBK2A(DF) 342 320 300 319 347 347 347 347 347 347 340 332 332 332 332 332 332 332 332 332 332 343 304 299 5,070
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 3,132
SGB3GT32 143 130 130 130 163 201 181 186 185 176 141 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 144 0 0 2,140
SGB3GT33 143 130 130 130 163 201 181 185 185 176 141 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 132 143 0 0 2,032
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 0 2,628
SGRIGT22 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 630
SRDGGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420
SRDGGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,151
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,284
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,284
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,282
TMGR 1 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 59 80 80 80 80 63 0 0 0 0 888
TMGR 2 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 59 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 830
TMGR 3 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 75 30 57 80 80 80 80 62 30 30 30 30 1,283
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 108 100 0 0 150 150 150 140 100 0 0 0 0 1,611
PGAU 4 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 107 0 0 0 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,390
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 20 0 100 100 100 100 75 20 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 40 45 45 65 150 150 85 46 45 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 20 20 15 70 45 15 20 20 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 65 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 50 50 45 45 65 40 45 45 45 25 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 7 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 9 9 11 14 6 14 14 14 14 13 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1103 1240 1381 1244 999 903 957 940 941 980 983 1237 1266 1184 1181 964 1007 1096 1165 1296 1108 1051 1098 1150 34,925

TOTAL GEN 13965 13828 13687 13824 14069 14325 14240 14257 14256 14217 13884 13413 13074 12906 13169 13686 13643 13554 13335 13124 12832 12670 12197 11929 298,611


